10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

District Manager

WWTP Operator V
Pretreatment Environmental
Compliance Officer
Collection Supervisor
WWTP [lI

WWTP Operator Il

Collection Operator

Sr. District Office Administrator

Collection Operator

Collection Operator

WWTP Operator Il

WWTP Laboratory Director

Collection Operator

Collection Operator

Office Assistant

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Other Positions Held Special District

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

Department

Administration

Operation & Maintenance

Operation & Maintenance

Operation & Maintenance

Operation & Maintenance

Operation & Maintenance

Operation & Maintenance

Administration

Operation & Maintenance

Operation & Maintenance

Operation & Maintenance

Operation & Maintenance

Operation & Maintenance

Operation & Maintenance

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$167,107

$105,890

$87,967

$84,284

$77,919

$75,040

$61,072

$61,027

$60,850

$60,336

$55,644

$55.517

$44,008

$43,564

$38,964

$2,900

$2,100

$1,900



19.

20.

21.

22.

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

North of the River Sanitary
District No.1 (Kern)

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$1,400

$900

$200

$100



