	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	District Manager		North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Administration	\$167,107
2.	WWTP Operator V		North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Operation & Maintenance	\$105,890
3.	Pretreatment Environmental Compliance Officer		North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Operation & Maintenance	\$87,967
4.	Collection Supervisor		North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Operation & Maintenance	\$84,284
5.	WWTP III		North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Operation & Maintenance	\$77,919
6.	WWTP Operator II		North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Operation & Maintenance	\$75,040
7.	Collection Operator		North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Operation & Maintenance	\$61,072
8.	Sr. District Office Administrator		North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Administration	\$61,027
9.	Collection Operator		North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Operation & Maintenance	\$60,850
10.	Collection Operator		North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Operation & Maintenance	\$60,336
11.	WWTP Operator II		North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Operation & Maintenance	\$55,644
12.	WWTP Laboratory Director		North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Operation & Maintenance	\$55,517
13.	Collection Operator		North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Operation & Maintenance	\$44,008
14.	Collection Operator		North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Operation & Maintenance	\$43,564
15.	Office Assistant		North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Administration	\$38,964
16.	Board Director		North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Board Member	\$2,900
17.	Board Director		North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Board Member	\$2,100
18.	Board Director		North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Board Member	\$1,900

19.	Board Director	North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Board Member	\$1,400
20.	Board Director	North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Board Member	\$900
21.	Board Director	North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Board Member	\$200
22.	Board Director	North of the River Sanitary District No.1 (Kern)	Board Member	\$100